
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 11-12 
Graduation Date:  11-9-12 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462 4747 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

                  
Bajorek, Ronald 248 330 7875 rbajorek88@gmail.com 
Boettger, Michelle 313 670 7802 meeshboettger@yahoo.com 
Bolak, Mark 734 262 6952 bolakmark@ymail.com 
Brna, Craig 734 552 5564 cbrna@email.edu 
Conn, Ryan 248 787 3709 connr@mail.gvsu.edu 
Cutcher, Scott 734 796 0774 cutchers@umich.edu 
Diacono, Brandon 248 860 6384 4bsdiscono1112@gmail.com 
Dingess, Paul 313 443 9064 pdingess12@gmail.com 
Dottor, Jordan 734 968 6066 jdottor@umich.edu 
Esposito, Jacob 313 570 1780 bozly14@gmail.com 
Franti, Erik 734 776 0337 efranti@msn.com 
Gantz, Kevin 248 943 2199 kevng7222@yahoo.com 
Garcia, Jose 734 846 1249 jgarcia41673@yahoo.com 
Gomez, Derek 313 399 1011 purenvsalon@yahoo.com 
Hoffman, Donald 734 718 2121 usmcdh718@yahoo.com 
Joseph, Christopher 313 386 9488 blaine185@hotmail.com 
Kerr, Kristopher 313 443 1082 kris_kerr1@yahoo.com 
King, Matt 734 776 2069 mking1314@yahoo.com 
Perkins, Katy 734 560-9103 kperkins07@sbcglobal.net 
Rees, Brady 313 952 3040 reesbrady@gmail.com 
Rowley, Christopher 734 732 8197 chrissrowley@gmail.com 
Schryer, Thomas 248 767 0115 schryer4@msu.edu 
Stanis, Nicholas 734 716 2408 nstanis@gmail.com 
Vespremi, Robert 734 752 9488 bobbe756@aol.com 
Yoscovits, Jeffrey 734 286 5568 jyosco12@yahoo.com 
 


